Bed Frame
FULL:145*200*101cm
QUEEN:160*213*101cm

c
e
=
o
=
%)
@
o)
O
£
[0
=

Dimension:




Recommended

Assembly

O O Team

Bed Frame

FULL:145*200*101cm
QUEN:160*213*101cm

Dimension:

Page 1 of 19




Components

Screws&Toolshm

N

Q) 1pcs| (2) | 1pcs
FUUL:115*52*8 FUUL:71.5*22.5*2.5
QUEEN:130"52*8 QUEEN:79"22.5*2.5

®| £ |wes| @ \ 4pcs
FUUL:71.5*22.5*2.5 FUUL:97*22.5*2.5
QUEEN:79*22.5"2.5 QUEEN:102.5*22.5*2.5

3B : 1pcs | (6 1pcs
FUUL:97.5*16*7 FUUL:97.5*16*7
QUEEN:97.5*16*7 QUEEN:97.5*16"7

@) / 20pcs \ 2pcs
FUUL:69*5.2*1.2 FUUL:94.7*9*3
QUEEN:765.2"1.2 QUEEN:101.2*9*3

© \ 2pcs 2pcs
FUUL:94.7/22*6.5*3.8 FUUL:21.5*12*3.6
QUEEN:101.2/22*6.5*3.8 QUEEN:21.5*12"3.6

@) / 3pcs| @2 / 3pcs
FUUL:68.3*2.4*1.2 FUUL:73*3*1.5
QUEEN:75.8"2.4*1.2 QUEEN:80.5*3*1.5

E® 4pcs \ 1pcs

FUUL:94.4*8*2.5
QUEEN:77%50.5"12 QUEEN:100.9"8*2.5

® m\ pos W fpos
FUUL:86/21.8*6*3.1 FUUL:21.5*9.4*3.1
QUEEN:92.5/21.8*6*3.1 QUEEN:21.5"9.4*3.1

@ @ 1pos

FUUL:18.4*7.54.3

QUEEN:18.4*7.5"4.3

Page 2 of 19

) )
o ¢ ; dm
Bolt M8 x 18 Bolt M8 x 25
© )y 2| ® O 2
Bolt M8 x 45 Bolt M6 x 15
® O NG A
Bolt M6 x 10 Spacer
4,
© (o) mmm 3 ® Q.@ 3
Bolt M6 x 40 Nut
M m 1 @ f\ 1
Allen Key M5 Allen Key M4
Screws&Toolshm
® o] &P |
Plastic Buckles
@ 20 @ G* 2
Foot
© 20 | ® @ 10
SHngle PlastHc Cap Double plastic buckle
@ % | ® / 1
Plug Three in one cable
Page 3 of 19




Step 1

Page 4 of 19

C*4

F*4

Page 5 of 19




dm | C*21/\| 11

@?%

(ap}
Q.
0]
-+

w

Page 7 of 19

Page 6 of 19




o |B*5 1/ \|I*1

Step 6

Page 9 of 19

G*3|sgf |H*3] A\ | J*1

(O)mmm

Step 5

Page 8 of 19




Step 7 e | C*4 (/| I*1 Step 8 = | C*4 IN| I*1

|

- ((((((((((«@ OE

Page 10 of 19 Page 11 of 19




Page 12 of 19 Page 13 of 19




Step 12

&|0*20[<O>|P*10

Step 11

~ Page 14 of 19

Page 15 of 19




em D x 20[ = E x 4] (L K x 4/\J x 1

Page 17 of 19

Page 16 of 19




Step 16

Qx 1

Step 15

Page 19 of 19

Page 18 of 19






